
Wertung Bestzeit

# StNr Name Nation Jahr Team Geschle Gesamt Diff

                                                                    M

1 77 STOCKNER Günther 1978 Ski Team Valente M 49.04

2 68 PRAMSOHLER Oskar 1975 Skiteam Seiser Alm M 49.18 +0.14

3 95 ATZWANGER Noah 1999 ASV Villnöss M 49.45 +0.41

4 86 STUFFER Ivan 1986 Team Mountain Goat M 49.73 +0.69

5 84 KASER Egon 1978 Skiteam Seiser Alm M 50.13 +1.09

6 75 MAIR Philipp 1984 ASV Vintl M 50.18 +1.14

7 93 FISCHNALLER Armin 1998 ASV Villnöss M 50.26 +1.22

8 97 OBERRAUCH Julian 2006 Ski Team Valente M 50.28 +1.24

9 64 LEITNER Reini 1968 Ski Team Valente M 50.38 +1.34

10 98 STADLER Aaron 2005 ASV Villnöss M 50.55 +1.51

11 103 SCHATZER Tobias 2001 ASV Villnöss M 50.74 +1.70

12 73 KOFLER Roland 1973 ASC Sarntal M 50.78 +1.74

13 80 STUFFER Günther 1982 Ski Team Valente M 50.80 +1.76

14 71 VOLGGER Hartmut 1970 RG Wipptal M 50.86 +1.82

15 94 PERNTHALER Simon 1996 ASV Villnöss M 50.95 +1.91

16 70 PRAMSTRALLER Martin 1969 ASV Villnöss M 51.43 +2.39

17 60 MESSNER Konny 1965 Ski Team Valente M 51.67 +2.63

18 102 MESSNER Johannes 1998 Ski Team Valente M 51.68 +2.64

19 89 HINTEREGGER Michael 1994 RG Wipptal M 51.78 +2.74

20 101 PERNTHALER Daniel 2009 ASV Villnöss M 51.89 +2.85

21 59 NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Herbert 1961 Ski Team Valente M 52.01 +2.97

22 91 MANTINGER Maximilian 2011 ASV Villnöss M 52.07 +3.03

23 72 HAUER Oskar 1968 Ski Team Valente M 52.25 +3.21

=24 90 SILGINER Benjamin 1987 ASV Vintl M 52.31 +3.27

=24 22 LAIMER Jakob 2012 SC Ulten M 52.31 +3.27

26 85 KINIGADNER Michael 1989 Ski Team Valente M 52.36 +3.32

27 100 HOFER Max 2009 ASV Villnöss M 52.39 +3.35

28 87 MITTERRUTZNER Thomas 1986 ASV Neustift M 52.48 +3.44

29 88 MITTERRUTZNER Daniel 1991 Ski Team Valente M 52.50 +3.46

30 66 HOFER Hartmann 1970 Ski Team Valente M 52.72 +3.68

31 52 EISENDLE Alfred 1960 RG Wipptal M 52.84 +3.80

32 99 RIEDER Hannes 2008 ASV Vintl M 53.13 +4.09

=33 65 CLARA Nando 1969 Ski Team Valente M 54.11 +5.07

=33 53 PLANATSCHER Toni 1959 Ski Team Valente M 54.11 +5.07

35 83 FLATSCHER Philipp 1978 Trainigsgruppe Afers M 54.34 +5.30

=36 20 ERLACHER Teo 2013 SC Untermoi M 54.41 +5.37

=36 12 STUFFER Simon 2015 Team Mountain Goat M 54.41 +5.37

38 48 HITTHALER Klemens 1960 Ski Team Valente M 54.69 +5.65

39 69 MAYRHOFER Joachim 1971 Trainigsgruppe Afers M 54.83 +5.79

40 63 JOCHER Hubi 1968 Trainigsgruppe Afers M 55.02 +5.98

41 96 HAUER Maximilian 2009 Ski Team Valente M 55.19 +6.15

=42 46 LEITNER Erwin 1964 ASV Vintl M 55.61 +6.57

=42 10 ERLACHER Toni 2015 SC Untermoi M 55.61 +6.57

44 67 SCHATZER Hubert 1968 ASV Villnöss M 55.63 +6.59

45 45 RUNGGALDIER Stefan 1963 SC Gröden M 55.69 +6.65
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46 81 GARTNER Robin 1979 Trainigsgruppe Afers M 55.91 +6.87

47 58 TAIBON Konrad 1963 ASV Vintl M 55.99 +6.95

=48 76 SULLMANN Günther 1981 Trainigsgruppe Afers M 56.03 +6.99

=48 24 HOFER Leo 2012 ASV Villnöss M 56.03 +6.99

50 82 UNTERLEITNER Günther 1978 BVB Fanclub Hegedex M 56.16 +7.12

51 40 PIRCHER Luis 1951 Ski Team Valente M 56.34 +7.30

52 50 HOLZNER Rendi 1959 Ski Team Valente M 56.63 +7.59

53 43 BARTOLINI Paolo 1963 Ski Team Valente M 57.14 +8.10

54 38 GAFRILLER Franz Eduard 1953 Ski Team Valente M 57.27 +8.23

55 78 UNTERKOFLER Stefan 1978 ASV Vintl M 57.66 +8.62

56 26 DEPORTA Jonas 2013 ASV Villnöss M 58.33 +9.29

57 4 STUFFER Moritz 2017 Team Mountain Goat M 58.71 +9.67

58 62 PUNER Martin 1969 ASV Villnöss M 59.04 +10.00

59 42 KAMMERER Albert 1946 SkiClub Bruneck M 59.32 +10.28

60 8 OBERHAUSER Fabian 2015 TZ Jochtal Gitschberg M 59.51 +10.47

61 56 SEIDNER Franz 1960 ASV Vintl M 59.96 +10.92

62 9 STOLZLECHNER Aaron 2014 ASV Gitschberg M 59.97 +10.93

63 51 RAPISARDA Giorgio 1963 Ski Team Valente M 1:01.69 +12.65

64 5 KOPŘIVA Filip 2017 CZ M 1:04.05 +15.01

65 41 PAHL Hubert 1947 ASV Vintl M 1:05.17 +16.13

66 39 THOMASER Karl 1951 Ski Team Valente M 1:05.36 +16.32

67 2 OBEXER Elias 2018 ASV Villnöss M 1:07.70 +18.66

68 54 SCHROTT Sigfried 1956 Ski Team Valente M 1:16.55 +27.51

69 1 STUFFER Tobias 2020 Team Mountain Goat M 1:23.83 +34.79

17 PRAMSTRALLER Laurin 2011 ASV Villnöss M DSQ

                                                                    F

=1 37 KASER Sofia 2008 Skiteam Seiser Alm F 51.34

=1 36 VIKOLER Nora 2009 ASV Feldthurns F 51.34

3 32 LEITNER Sarah 1998 Ski Team Valente F 51.38 +0.04

4 35 RIEDER Nadine 2008 ASV Vintl F 52.37 +1.03

5 28 MAIR Regina 1978 Ski Team Valente F 52.50 +1.16

6 34 UNTERKOFLER Lisa 2004 ASV Vintl F 53.00 +1.66

7 15 TSCHENETT Aurelia 2012 SC Riffian Kuens F 53.22 +1.88

8 14 MASNOVO Valentina  Elia 2010 ASV Ridnaun F 54.09 +2.75

9 13 OBERHAUSER Anna Sophie 2012 TZ Jochtal Gitschberg F 55.24 +3.90

10 33 BRUNNER Nadia 1995 Ski Team Valente F 55.49 +4.15

11 6 OBEXER Emily 2014 ASV Villnöss F 57.52 +6.18

12 16 MESSNER Maya 2010 ASV Villnöss F 58.80 +7.46

13 30 BERGMEISTER Antonia 1962 ASV Vintl F 1:00.71 +9.37

14 31 AGREITER Esther 1996 Ski Team Valente F 1:02.92 +11.58

15 7 AGREITER Mia Emma 2015 Ski Team Valente F 1:09.46 +18.12

16 3 STOLZLECHNER Noemi 2016 ASV Gitschberg F 1:09.87 +18.53

29 PERATHONER Priska 1965 SC Gröden F DNF
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